

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 1, line 11, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 2, line 4, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 2, line 10, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 2, line 17, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 3, line 5, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 3, line 16, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 3, line 20, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 3, line 27, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 4, line 12, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 4, line 14, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 4, line 19, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 4, line 28, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 5, line 17, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 5, line 20, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"

On page 5, line 28, of the Senate Appropriations Engrossed bill, delete " two-tenths" and insert " three-tenths"